FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

Organisateur :
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UC Vendbme

Nom
22 TREHIN Margot
11 CHEVRIEUX Justine
21 LEMOINE Léa
23 CHRISTOPHE Elodie
19 AUGER Juliette
10 PIVIN Sarah

5 DEVILLIERS Mélanie
18 CHARPENTIER Elise
2 DEVILLIERS Camille
20 GESLIN Marie

4 LIBOREAU Lucie

9 EL GHOUATE Basma
16 LEBRUN Cassandra
8 DUBAIL Soléne

3 LE CORNEC Emeline
14 DUVAL Laura
17 ALEXIS Maélle

7 SARRON Maylis
15 SAGOT Alice

1 DUMOUCHEL Anais

Equipe
INDRE VELO PASSION
UC VENDOMOISE
VC CONTROIS
GUIDON CROCHU VEIGNE
CG ORLEANS LOIRET
UC GIEN SPORT
US ARGENTONNAISE
UC MONTOIRE
US ARGENTONNAISE
UC MEHUNOISE
VINEUIL SPORTS
4S ST SATUR
USM SARAN CYCLISME
USM SARAN CYCLISME
ES MAINTENON PIERRES
US NOGENTAISE
VC CASTELNEUVIEN
UC GIEN SPORT
UC VENDOMOISE
AC SUD 28

Temps

20mn 50s 510
20mn 58s 630
21mn 26s 350
21mn 26s 380
21mn 37s 630
21mn 39s 580
21mn 47s 580
21mn 50s 170
22mn 01s 480
22mn 05s 740
22mn 11s 270
22mn 15s 520
22mn 22s 670
22mn 31s 900
22mn 33s 550
22mn 37s 930
22mn 43s 710
23mn 06s 560
23mn 37s 020
24mn 23s 240

Conception E.GAUVIN Tél.:02.48.25.50.06. Tous les résultats sur http://les5e-resultats.wifeo.com

Championnat Régionaux CLM Reégion Centre
Classement Dames Minimes/Cadettes

Ecart

a4 00mn 08s 120
a 00mn 35s 840
a 00mn 35s 870
a 00mn 47s 120
a 00mn 49s 070
a 00mn 57s 070
a 00mn 59s 660
a 01mn 10s 970
a 01mn 15s 230
a 01mn 20s 760
a 01mn 25s 010
a 01mn 32s 160
a 01mn 41s 390
a 01mn 43s 040
a 01lmn 47s 420
a 01mn 53s 200
a 02mn 16s 050
a 02mn 46s 510
a 03mn 32s 730

Date : 25/05/2015

35.136 km/h
34.913 km/h
34.152 km/h
34.152 km/h
33.863 km/h
33.811 km/h
33.604 km/h
33.527 km/h
33.248 km/h
33.147 km/h
32.998 km/h
32.899 km/h
32.727 km/h
32.509 km/h
32.461 km/h
32.366 km/h
32.223 km/h
31.688 km/h
30.995 km/h
30.021 km/h
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